TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of corporate form

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Buffalo Trademarks Holding Inc.		01/16/2013	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Buffalo Trademarks Holding ULC	
Street Address:	400 SAUVE WEST	
City:	Montreal	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	H3L 1Z8	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85487250	I JEANS BY BUFFALO
Serial Number:	85487294	I JEANS BY BUFFALO
Registration Number:	4209086	IJEANS
Serial Number:	85487328	I JEANS BY BUFFALO
Registration Number:	3749822	
Registration Number:	3800577	WORN & LOVED DAVID BITTON
Registration Number:	3177357	IJEANS
Registration Number:	3195588	
Registration Number:	3190829	I
Serial Number:	85487213	I JEANS BY BUFFALO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

REEL: 005220 FRAME: 0097

TRADEMARK

Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	akotras@buffal Agata Kotras 400 SAUVE WI Montreal, CAN	
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE		
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Agata Kotras
Signature:		/Agata Kotras/
Date:		02/20/2014
Total Attachments: 1 source=2013-01-16 Certificate of Amendment into a Alberta ULC#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005220 FRAME: 0098

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2017230778

Government of Alberta ■

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT AND REGISTRATION OF RESTATED ARTICLES

BUFFALO TRADEMARKS HOLDING ULC AMENDED ITS ARTICLES ON 2013/01/16.



TRADEMARK_{1/16/2013}
REEL: 005220 FRAME: 0099

RECORDED: 02/20/2014